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PART LIST 

DES:RIF'TION 
HEACSO'IFO POST (l.S'T SCI:) 
HJ;l\p·BOAR!J POST (RIGHT SCI:) 
SCE Mil (l.S'T SCI:) 
SCE RA.IL (RIGHT SCI:) 
CENTERl..83 
HEAOOQAROI FCCTBCW<) RA.IL 
FCCTBOARD POST (LEFT SOE) 
F(X)Tl3C\ARJ POST (RIGHT SCE) 
BED MTS 
CENTER MIL 
CENTER RI\IL 8.JPPa'IT 

IMPORTANT NOTE: 

QTY. 
1 PC 

1 PC 

2PCS 
2PCS 
2PCS 

5PCS 
1 PC 

1 PC 

2 S:TS 
2PCS 
4PCS 

HARDWARE UST 

ITS,1 DES:RIF'TION QTY. 
1 JCB::;M6X1fDM\1 @ !OPCS 

2 JC8C s::HYVM3 x 7IJIIM (') 6PCS 
3 JC8C Ml X 25M'.1 � 16 PCS 
4 Bllffi8. NUf Ml X 1 SM'.1 � {!PCS 
5 JCNNUf M3 c::@ BPCS 
6 WXO DCM.a M10 X 3011M r 4FCS 
7 C8s s::HYV M4 X 25MM .... '"'9 36FCS 
8 M4 L KEY ,,,, ..... 1 PC 

9 WXO DCM.a M6 X 20MM (1e 4PCS 
10 WXO DCM.a M6 X 30MM � )OFCS 
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• This page lists aU the conlents included in the box. Please take time to identify the hardware as well as the individual components to this product. As you unpack and

,;, Place all wooden parts on a clean and smooth surface such as a ring or carpet to aviod the parts from being scratched. 
• Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware. 
* Remove all wapping materials, including staples & packing straps before you st.art to assemble. 
* Do not tighten all screws bolts until all completely assembled. 
• Keep all hardware parts out of reach of children. 

CLEANING & CARE 

Treat surface with core. Surface is resistant to scratches but is not scratch resistant. Clean surface \vith dry or dump soft cloth, Do not use abrasive cleaners. Hardware may 
loosefl over time. Periodically check that all connections are right. 

Assembly Instructions 

prepare for assembly, place the contents on a carpeted or padded areu to protect them from <b.mage. 


